Use up and down arrows to review and enter to select. Touch device users, explore by touch or with swipe gestures.

SAFETY PRODUCT RECALLS

GIFTS & CLOTHING

Baby Sleep Bags - 134877764 & 134878142

Content Image

Notice updated 19th September 2019.

We want to bring to your attention a potential safety issue with the Baby Sleep Bags (style numbers 134877764 & 134878142). It has come to our attention that the level of insulation provided by these sleep bags exceeds the specified rating. This may cause an infant to overheat.

What you need to do

Stop using the sleep bag immediately and return it to an Argos store or a Sainsbury’s click and collect store for a full refund of £14.00.
You will not need a proof of purchase.

If you do not have an Argos or Sainsbury’s click and collect store near to you, please contact us on 0800 028 6658 or email tucustomerservices@sainsburys.co.uk and we will arrange for a returns label to be sent to you.

Any questions?

The safety of our customers is our highest priority. We are very sorry for any inconvenience caused.

If you have any questions or concerns, please contact us on our dedicated helpline on:

FREEPHONE– 0800 028 6658
Our helpline is open between 8am-8pm Monday to Sunday. We thank you for your cooperation and apologise for any inconvenience.

 

LEGO® Batman Movie Prestige Costume - 6126885

Notice updated 20th July 2017.

JAKKS Pacific (UK) Ltd. takes safety very seriously and is voluntarily recalling some LEGO® Batman Movie Prestige costumes Catalogue Number 612/6885 because we discovered a manufacturing defect that results in the material not meeting strict fire safety standards.

No incidents have been reported.

The recall is for a small number of the LEGO® Batman Movie Prestige costumes with Date Code 2606EF01 printed on the front of the sewn label (located in the rear neckline) under the barcode. Only costume style numbers 23742G (Size L, 10-12), 23742K (Size M, 7-8) & 23742L (Size S, 4-6) with Date Code 2606EFO1 are affected.

What you need to do

Check to see if your model is impacted by looking at the printed label.

If yours is affected we recommend that you stop using and return it to your nearest Argos store for a full refund as soon as possible.

Catalogue number 316/9539

How to contact

Telephone (UK) - 01344 638 909

Telephone (ROI) - 0044 1344 638909

Email - uk-customerservice@jakks.net

Web - www.jakks.com/recall

No other LEGO® Batman Movie costumes or any other LEGO® branded costumes are affected by this recall. We wish to thank you for your co–operation and apologise for any inconvenience

Speedo Sea Squad Float Vest - 9017874 & 9017843

Notice updated 12th June 2014.

We have discovered a manufacturing problem with the Sea Squad Float Vests, which could potentially affect the buoyancy of the product, compromising balance in the water.

What you need to do

If you have purchased this float vest since 1st October 2013 please stop using it immediately and return it to store for a full refund of the purchase price.

Justin Bieber Night Shirt – 8123343, 8123374, 8123381, 8123415

Notice updated 11th July 2012.

We have been advised by our Quality Assurance Department of a safety concern with these products. The products do not comply with the flammability requirements for nightdresses and could pose a risk if your child is exposed to an open fire or flame.

What you need to do

Please could you STOP USING the products immediately and return them to store for a refund.

Our Customer Services Department is open between 9.00 am and 5.00 pm hours.

Telephone number UK - 0345 640 2020

We thank you for your co-operation and apologise for any inconvenience.

Why buy at Argos?